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Century-Light

(1) Century-Light

(2) 

Century-

Light

3.95%

24,303,500 (1,100,000) 23,203,500

6,744,155 (29,947,655) –

Century-Light
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220,000

5,000
(i) (ii)

(iii)

1

1. 2023 9 15 1,000,000 1,000,000
2. 2023 9 21 1,200,000 2,200,000
3. 2023 10 10 2,000,000 4,200,000
4. 2023 10 20 1,420.000 5,620,000
5. 2023 10 30 510,000 6,130,000
6. 2023 10 31 10.000 6,140,000
7. 2023 11 7 2,550.000 8,690,000
8. 2023 11 18 600,000 9,290,000
9. 2023 11 21 600,000 9,890,000
10. 2023 11 28 1,700,000 11,590,000
11. 2023 12 11 1,930,000 13,520,000
12. 2023 12 20 130,000 13,650,000
13. 2023 12 30 800,000 14,450,000
14. 2024 1 21 1,063,500 15,513,500
15. 2024 1 24 1,500,000 17,013,500
16. 2024 1 31 600,000 17,613,500
17. 2024 2 3 1,100,000 18,713,500
18. 2024 2 5 50,000 18,763,500
19. 2024 2 6 10,000 18,773,500
20. 2024 2 23 700,000 19,473,500
21. 2024 2 27 400,000 19,873,500
22. 2024 4 21 1,360,000 21,233,500
23. 2024 4 25 300,000 21,533,500
24. 2024 4 30 1,500,000 23,033,500
25. 2024 5 23 600,000 23,633,500
26. 2024 5 30 370,000 24,003,500
27. 2024 6 18 300,000 23,803,500
28. 2024 7 21 450,000 19,653,500
29. 2024 7 24 250,000 19,903,500
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1

30. 2024 8 20 890,000 20,793,500
31. 2024 8 29 490,000 20,483,500
32. 2024 9 1 920,000 21,403,500
33. 2024 9 13 600,000 22,003,500
34. 2024 9 30 340,491 22,343,991
35. 2024 10 18 410,000 22,083,991
36. 2024 10 26 1,300,000 23,383,991
37. 2024 11 14 293,664 22,677,655
38. 2025 1 23 800,000 20,977,655

1  

*
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1. 

(http://www.hkexnews.hk) (http://www.0660.hk)

• 

https://www1.hkexnews.hk/listedco/listconews/sehk/2025/1030/2025103000622.pdf

• 

https://www1.hkexnews.hk/listedco/listconews/sehk/2025/0224/2025022400315.pdf

• 

https://www1.hkexnews.hk/listedco/listconews/sehk/2023/1030/2023103000459.pdf

• 

https://www1.hkexnews.hk/listedco/listconews/sehk/2026/0330/2026033000486.pdf
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XV

XV 7 8

352

(b) 

XV 2 3

336

1 1,331,024,780 (L) 745.77%

631,550,242 (L) 353.86%

1 631,550,242 (L) 353.86%

 
1

631,550,242 (L) 353.86%
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Onward Global 
Investments Limited

Onward Global
2

12,863,500 (L) 7.21%

2 100 (L) 0.00%

12,863,500 (L) 7.21%

Fair Concourse Limited
Fair Concourse  

3

14,127,040 (L) 7.92%

3 660,000 (L) 0.37%

14,127,040 (L) 7.92%

South Bright  
Holdings Limited

South Bright  
4

10,172,337 (L) 5.70%

4 10,172,337 (L) 5.70%

(1) 72,400 67,000,000
15,000,000

1,116,666,666
214,285,714

 
91,550,243

91,550,243
20,150,000 12,250,000

335,833,333 204,166,666

(2) 12,863,500 Onward Global
Onward Global 12,863,500

100

(3) 14,127,040 Fair Concourse
Fair Concourse 14,127,040

660,000
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(4) 10,172,337 South Bright
South Bright 10,172,337

(5) 178,476,453

L
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(http://www.hkexnews.hk) (https://www.0660.hk)
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